You May Be Also Be interested
In:
6-34T-BD-24 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
6-34T-BD-24 Details PDF
6-34T-BD-24
Manufacturer Part Number: 6-34T-BD-24
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Part of Description: 0.07 X 0.34 BD 24--6-34T-BD-24--
Datasheets: 6-34T-BD-24.pdf
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2642 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 6-34T-BD-24
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc.
Description 0.07 X 0.34 BD 24--6-34T-BD-24--
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RFI and EMI - Contacts, Fingerstock
and GasketsPart Status 2642 pcs Stock
Width 0.340" (8.64mm)
Type Fingerstock
Shape -
Series -
Plating - Thickness -
Plating Unplated
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 121°C
Material Beryllium Copper
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks
Length 24.000" (609.60mm)
Height 0.070" (1.78mm)
Attachment Method Adhesive
6-34T-BD-300
Leader Tech Inc.
0.07 X 0.34 BD 300--6-34T-BD-
300
6-34TV-NI-24
Leader Tech Inc.
0.07 X 0.14 NI 24--TWIST RIGHT
A
6-338314-2
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
CONN D-SUB RCPT 15POS VERT
SLDR
6-34T-SN-24
Leader Tech Inc.
COPPER BERYLLIUM
FINGERSTOCK EMI
6-34T-NI-24
Leader Tech Inc.
0.07 X 0.34 NI 24--6-34T-NI-24--
6-338315-2
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
25P.HDP20 REC.ASSY
6-338315-2
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
CONN D-SUB RCPT 25POS VERT
SLDR
6-34TV-BD-24
Leader Tech Inc.
0.07 X 0.14 BD 24--TWIST RIGHT
A